
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve □ Deny □ 

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 

User Department: Department of Innovation and From: Angela Green 
Technology (IT) 

CPA No.: 1192609 

Effective Date: 8/1/2017 

Title: Tyler Cloud Hosting Services Migration for 
ias World Software (SaaS) 
Expiration Date: 12/31/2022 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $2,995,980.00 

Tyler Technologies 1192609 $2,995,980.00 

Total Amount Spent to Date: $2,995,980.00 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

1 

User Department Recommendation: 
DeKalb County uses Tyler SaaS Hosting Services to assess and collect property taxes. This request is to extend the current 
term through December 31, 2026. In addition, we would like to add funding in the amount of $3,305,688.00 to the 
current contract value. 

De
S
p
ign

a
e
r
d
t
b
m
y: J

e
o
n
hn
t

A
D
M
i
a
r
te
e
ls
c
k
t
i 
or  Signature 

Date & Time: 22 Aug, 2022 14:36:15 EDT 

Date 

Funding: General Enterprise 3 Digit Fund Code   100 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): 

x

08/29/2022


